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Anchors




Anchors

WEDGE EXPANSION ANCHOR BOLT

- ICC® approved for use in cracked
and uncracked concrete

+ Includes nut and washer

+ Meets NFPA® 13 as pre-qualified
for seismic applications

Material: Steel

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Part
Number

CSBCAB030037EG
CSBCAB037550EG
CSBCAB045050EG
CSBCAB055050EG
CSBCAB047562EG
CSBCAB060062EG
CSBCAB055075EG
CSBCAB062575EG
CSBCAB070075EG
CSBCAB085075EG

CONCRETE ANCHOR SCREW

Description
3/8" Screw, 3"

1/2" Screw, 3 3/4"
1/2" Screw, 41/2"
1/2" Screw, 51/2"
5/8" Screw, 4 3/4"
5/8" Screw, 6"

3/4" Screw, 51/2"
3/4" Screw, 6 1/4"
3/4" Screw, 7"

3/4" Screw, 8 1/2"

+ For use with screw drill bits

+ ICC® approved for use in cracked
and uncracked concrete

+ Meets NFPA® 13 as pre-qualified
for seismic applications

Material: Steel

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Number

CSBCAS025037EG
CSBCAS030050EG
CSBCAS040050EG
CSBCAS050050EG
CSBCAS040062EG
CSBCAS050062EG
CSBCAS050075EG

Description

Torque
20 ftlb
40 ftlb
40 ftIb
40 ftIb
60 ftIb
60 ft Ib
110 ftIb
110 ft Ib
110 ftIb
110 ft Ib

Torque

3/8” Screw, 2 1/2" Screw Length, 3/8" Drill Bit 245 ft b

1/2" Screw, 3" Screw Length, 1/2" Drill Bit
1/2" Screw, 4" Screw Length, 1/2" Drill Bit
1/2" Screw, 5" Screw Length, 1/2" Drill Bit
5/8" Screw, 4” Screw Length, 5/8" Drill Bit
5/8”" Screw, 5" Screw Length, 5/8" Drill Bit
3/4" Screw, 5" Screw Length, 3/4" Drill Bit
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300 ftlb
300 ftlb
300 ftlb
350 ftIb
350 ft b
400 ftlb



