Anchors



Anchors

WEDGE EXPANSION ANCHOR BOLT

- ICC® approved for use in cracked and uncracked concrete
- · Includes nut and washer
- Meets NFPA® 13 as pre-qualified for seismic applications



Material: Steel

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Part Number	Description	Torque
CSBCAB030037EG	3/8" Screw, 3"	20 ft lb
CSBCAB037550EG	1/2" Screw, 3 3/4"	40 ft lb
CSBCAB045050EG	1/2" Screw, 4 1/2"	40 ft lb
CSBCAB055050EG	1/2" Screw, 5 1/2"	40 ft lb
CSBCAB047562EG	5/8" Screw, 4 3/4"	60 ft lb
CSBCAB060062EG	5/8" Screw, 6"	60 ft lb
CSBCAB055075EG	3/4" Screw, 5 1/2"	110 ft lb
CSBCAB062575EG	3/4" Screw, 6 1/4"	110 ft lb
CSBCAB070075EG	3/4" Screw, 7"	110 ft lb
CSBCAB085075EG	3/4" Screw, 8 1/2"	110 ft lb

CONCRETE ANCHOR SCREW

- · For use with screw drill bits
- ICC® approved for use in cracked and uncracked concrete
- Meets NFPA® 13 as pre-qualified for seismic applications



Material: Steel

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Part	B 10	_
Number	Description	Torque
CSBCAS025037EG	3/8" Screw, 2 1/2" Screw Length, 3/8" Drill Bit	245 ft lb
CSBCAS030050EG	1/2" Screw, 3" Screw Length, 1/2" Drill Bit	300 ft lb
CSBCAS040050EG	1/2" Screw, 4" Screw Length, 1/2" Drill Bit	300 ft lb
CSBCAS050050EG	1/2" Screw, 5" Screw Length, 1/2" Drill Bit	300 ft lb
CSBCAS040062EG	5/8" Screw, 4" Screw Length, 5/8" Drill Bit	350 ft lb
CSBCAS050062EG	5/8" Screw, 5" Screw Length, 5/8" Drill Bit	350 ft lb
CSBCAS050075EG	3/4" Screw, 5" Screw Length, 3/4" Drill Bit	400 ft lb